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Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Lyons

York

Naperville North

Fremd

Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield

Naperville Central

\

24.25

22.80

22.05

22.60

23.10

22.45

19.60

18.10

6.60

uB

22.90

21.20

18.80

16.10

17.10

18.70

11.00

16.50

10.80

BB

22.65

2145

19.80

20.35

2045

21.30

17.10

15.15

15.20

FX

2235

22.60

21.00

22.00

19.90

12.60

20.50

11.00

16.60

92.15
88.05
81.65
81.05
80.55
75.05
68.20
60.75
49.20



5T

5T

7T

7T

10T

10T

10T

13T

13T

13T

Lyons

Lyons

York

Lyons

Andrew

Lyons

Andrew

Fremd

Naperville North
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville North
Fremd
Riverside-Brookfield
Waubonsie Metea Co-op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Elle Rockrohr 8.20 17T Fremd
Dahlia Highland 8.15 17T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Mia Carone 8.10 17T York
Emmy Bertucci 7.90 20 York
Maddie Gallagher = 7.80 21 Andrew
Sarah Mshar 7.80 22 Naperville North
Jessica Burzynski 7.70 23T  Naperville Central
Sia Purohit 7.70 23T York
Erin Arnold 7.65 25  Fremd
Kristen Kwak 7.60 26  Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Victoria Rios 7.60 27  Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Sam Connolly 7.60 28  Riverside-Brookfield
Nimar Chahal 7.50 29  Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Reese Phelan 7.50 30  Riverside-Brookfield
Rachel Li 7.50 31 Naperville North
Bliss Ward 7.45

Chisato Numata
Joselynn Rust
Angelina De Simone
Ava Nawrocki
Maggie Wydrych
Rhea Ganpule
Lillie Mull

Emma Cartis
Courtney Mukaria
Hailey Malak
Romane LeHenaff
Natalie Aguirre
Tatiana McBurnie
Shaylynn Cain
Felicity Smith

7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.00
4.90



Lyons
Riverside-Brookfield
Lyons

York

York

Lyons

Naperville North
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

York

Fremd
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Andrew

Naperville North
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Emmy Bertucci
Reese Phelan

Anyla Feiner
Angelina De Simone
Mia Carone

Dahlia Highland
Erin Arnold

Victoria Rios

Sia Purohit

Lila Ward

Nimar Chahal

Irma Bernal-Orihuela
Kaitlin Tiedman
Jessica Burzynski
Rhea Ganpule
Joselynn Rust

Bliss Ward

8.40
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.70

18T

18T

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Andrew

Naperville North

Lyons

Andrew

Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Andrew

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Fremd
Riverside-Brookfield
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Naperville Central

Fremd

Lucy Schwider
Sam Connolly
Sarah Mshar
Maddie Gallagher
Rachel Li

Felicity Smith
Hailey Krupko
Caitlin Schwartz
Grace Niketas
Lillie Mull

Hailey Malak
Romane LeHenaff
Michelle Krupp
Natalie Aguirre
Lily Rogne

Naomi Barnes
Wendy Marrero Cital

5.60
5.60
5.50
5.30
5.20
4.50
410
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.30



6T

6T

9T

9T

127

127

17T

17T

Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville North
York

Lyons

Andrew

Lyons

Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

York

Fremd

Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Lyons

Andrew

Andrew

Fremd

Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Emmy Bertucci
Victoria Rios

Erin Arnold

Mia Carone
Dahlia Highland
Hailey Krupko
Sarah Mshar
Nimar Chahal
Joselynn Rust
Angelina De Simone
Emma Cartis
Chisato Numata
Hailey Malak
Rhea Ganpule
Kate Polomsky
Maya Evans
Jessica Burzynski
Sia Purohit

7.85
7.80
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.65
6.50
6.50

177

20

21

22T

22T

24

25T

25T

27

28

29

30T

30T

30T

33

34

35

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Riverside-Brookfield
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Andrew

Fremd

Naperville North
Riverside-Brookfield
Naperville Central

Riverside-Brookfield

Bliss Ward

Irma Bernal-Orihuela

Rachel Li

Reese Phelan
Kaitlin Tiedman
Sam Connolly
Grace Niketas
Caitlin Schwartz
Lillie Mull
Romane LeHenaff
Lily Rogne

Alicja Kubacka
Courtney Mukaria
Felicity Smith
Natalie Aguirre
Naomi Barnes
Ava Gomez

6.50
6.35
6.30
5.50
5.50
5.45
5.20
5.20
4.80
4.00
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.30
2.70
2.30



3T

3T

5T

5T

7T

7T

7T

Lyons

York

Lyons

York

Fremd

Naperville North
Fremd
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
York

Fremd

Lyons

Andrew

Lyons

Naperville Central
Naperville North

Naperville North

Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Emmy Bertucci
Ava Nawrocki
Sarah Mshar
Mia Carone
Nimar Chahal
Erin Arnold

Sia Purohit
Rachel Li
Angelina De Simone
Chisato Numata
Dahlia Highland
Jessica Burzynski
Annie Dudley
Grace Niketas
Sam Connolly
Rhea Ganpule

7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.05
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.70

16T Waubonsie Metea Co-op
18T Andrew

18T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

20 Waubonsie Metea Co-op
21 Andrew

22 Andrew

23T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

23T Riverside-Brookfield
23T York

26  Naperville North

27  Naperville Central

28  Riverside-Brookfield

29  Naperville Central

30 Naperville Central

31  Fremd

Romane LeHenaff
Natalia Wronski
Bliss Ward

Lily Rogne

Lucy Schwider
Erin Miner
Joselynn Rust
Reese Phelan
Kaitlin Tiedman
Felicity Smith
Caitlin Schwartz
Natalie Aguirre
Naomi Barnes
Lillie Mull
Allison Price

6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.20
5.00
4.50
4.30
3.70



Nutter-Sulo Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1

12

13

14

15

16T

16T

18

19

Lyons

York

Naperville North

Lyons

York

Fremd

Fremd

Lyons

Andrew
Riverside-Brookfield
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville North
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Waubonsie Metea Co-op
Naperville North

Riverside-Brookfield

Emmy Bertucci
Mia Carone

Erin Arnold

Dahlia Highland
Angelina De Simone
Nimar Chahal

Sia Purohit

Sarah Mshar
Jessica Burzynski
Reese Phelan
Joselynn Rust
Rhea Ganpule
Rachel Li

Bliss Ward

Sam Connolly
Lillie Mull

Romane LeHenaff
Felicity Smith
Natalie Aguirre

31.85
3045
29.85
29.80
29.00
28.65
28.30
28.20
27.40
26.50
26.40
26.35
26.30
26.25
2545
19.20
19.20
18.80
16.50



